
Fina/NVC Diving World Series 2014
Moscow, RUS
2 - 4 May 2014

Event 205
3 MAY 2014 ­ 10:00

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 WANG Han CHN 405B 3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.58.0 69.00 1 69.00 1  
5152B 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 66.00 2 135.00 1  
305B 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.56.0 51.00 5 186.00 3 11.30
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 65.10 2 251.10 2 0.20
205B 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 2 318.60 1  

2 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 405B 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 5 57.00 5 12.00
107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.06.0 50.40 6 107.40 6 27.60
205B 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 2 170.40 5 26.90
305B 3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 73.50 1 243.90 4 7.40

5335D 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.07.5 69.60 1 313.50 2 5.10
3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 405B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 1.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 66.65 1 134.15 2 0.85
305B 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.00 3 194.15 2 3.15
205B 3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.5 52.50 5 246.65 3 4.65
5152B 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.55.56.0 57.00 4 303.65 3 14.95

4 STARLING Hannah GBR 405B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 61.50 4 61.50 4 7.50
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 62.00 3 123.50 4 11.50
305B 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.06.0 49.50 6 173.00 4 24.30
205B 3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.0 64.50 3 237.50 5 13.80
5152B 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 63.00 3 300.50 4 18.10

5 MARCONI Maria
Elisabetta

ITA 405B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 1.50
5152B 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 4 126.00 3 9.00
107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 71.30 1 197.30 1  
205B 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.55.55.55.5 54.00 4 251.30 1  
305B 3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.03.53.54.5 36.00 6 287.30 5 31.30

6 RAMIREZ Daniela MEX 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.58.0 56.70 6 56.70 6 12.30
107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 54.60 5 111.30 5 23.70
205B 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 4 165.30 6 32.00
305B 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 6 165.30 6 86.00
5152B 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.05.0 45.00 5 210.30 6 108.30

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

DVW001201_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 3 MAY 2014 10:28 Page 1/1

Scoring & Data­Handling by OMEGA


